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
borhood this classy home has amazing curb appeal. Private
fenced backyard with beautiful patio and separate raised gar-
dens. Come see this cute, clean, very classy home soon!

STUNNING CUSTOM HOME WITH BREATHTAKING
INTERIOR DESIGN
Stepping into this “neat as a pin” amazing home is like a breath of fresh
air. Attention to detail with special built-ins & a specially designed arch-
way into the family/kitchen area displays the flair this Seller has with
design. Bistro style kitchen and dining are charming, the Master Suite is
expansive. A three car garage and a private lot round out this 2500 sq ft
4 bedroom, den, 2.5 bath “must have” charmer. $499,500 #11272

#11278 MLS#16033604

$389,500 #11281 MLS#16200485

$171,500 #11282 MLS#16644585

MLS#16550744

RARE MERCER LAKE CUSTOM ON 1.87 AC
Over 3500 sq ft of open design. Hardwood and tiled floors
throughout, stone surfaces on custom cabinetry, exterior
cedar sided, trex decking, cedar fenced back garden, land-
scape includes mature woods intermixed with rhododen-
drons. 3 beds and 3 baths with a second floor 1500 sq ft
master suite, complete with four closets, an office, library,
exercise room, and laundry. Additional bonus space
includes 575 sq ft room above garage. 250 sq ft craft
room and over 300 sq ft of storage area. It is a delight to
tour. $845,000 #11241 MLS#16020585

WOAHINK LAKEFRONT
Totally gorgeous, west facing Woahink Lakefront
property on over an acre. This property has it all
with a circular driveway, RV parking & 2 car
garage with shop with privacy from the roadway.
Inside the 2 story, 2450 sq. ft. home is a charm-
ing 3 bedroom, 3 bath; cozy decor w/ 2 fire-
places, vaulted ceilings & decking all around. That
& much more. Shown by appointment only.
$659,000 #11265 MLS#16115669
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LIVE ON THE LAKE

Enjoy indoor/outdoor living on Sutton Lake in a park like
lakefront setting. Large decks on both upper & lower levels
plus boat dock. Fantastic lake views throughout this 3 bed-
room, 2 bath home. Upper level features an open, airy liv-
ing/dining/kitchen, vaulted ceiling & wood burning fireplace.
Lower level includes large den/game room & spacious 3rd
bedroom. Nature abounds with osprey, eagles & ducks - as
well as great fishing. $449,000 #11263 MLS#16131644

SUTTON LAKE WATERFRONT

In an idyllic setting, south facing lakefront home
with dock. Enjoy kayaking, swimming, fishing and
all a lakefront home has to offer. Over 1300 sq ft,
2 bedroom, 2 bath close to beaches and with
views of the lake from almost every room. Lots of
storage for your lake toys. $375,000 #11228
MLS#16524551
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WONDERFUL WOAHINK LAKEFRONT PROPERTY!
Awesome boat house and dock with lift and swim ladder.
Imagine coastal paradise in a woodsy cabin with tons of stor-
age and open spaces overlooking a tree-filled 3/4 acre.
Sweeping lake views and sunny southern exposure. Enjoy all
the recreation Woahink has to offer. Priced to Sell!
$495,000 #11200 MLS#16646602

/)‘\ NW CRAFTSMAN - 2.88 ACRES on

SILTCOOS LAKE
Gated privacy welcomes you to this spectacular home fea-
turing stunning, unobstructed views. 3000 sq ft main level
with comfortable flow & easy living. 3 BR, 3.5 BA on
main level. Home theatre with full bath. A spacious lower
level rec room with 1/2 bath. Brazilian cherry floors, gour-
met kitchen, professional appliances. Over 4600 sq ft, 2
garages with parking for 8 cars. See amenities list.
$849,900 #11112 MLS#15523690

CONTEMPORARY WOAHINK LAKEFRONT...
NEW TO MARKET

A remarkable lakefront home on this quiet arm of
Woahink Lake rarely becomes available. Perched over-
looking unblemished Honeyman Park you have great
views and privacy. Over 3260 sq ft with 3 bed and 3 bath
and numerous features including “loft” office, spacious liv-
ing and family room, detached 2 car garage with caretak-
ers apt. On the lake you will find a substantial boathouse
with sundeck and great swimming. It doesn’t get any bet-
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